# ORIGINAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS V 17	API NO. 15- 193-20,565 -00-00
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM CONFIDENT	Acounty Thomas
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C S/2 SW SW Sec. 9 Twp. 10S Rge. 31 x West
Operator: License # 9482	
Name: National Petroleum Reserves, Inc.	
Address 250 N. Rock Rd., Suite 340	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)  Lease Name Robben  Well # 1
City/State/Zip Wichita, KS 67206	Field Name W.C.
Purchaser:	Producing Formation Ft. Scott Myrick Station Pawnee
Operator Contact Person: Ted. C. Bredehoft	Elevation: Ground 3021' KB 3026'
Phone (316) -681-3515	Total Depth 4690' PBTD 4580'
Contractor: Name: _Emphasis Oil Operations	5280 4950 4620
License: 8241	4290 3960
Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Howard	3630
QE	DEIVED 2970 2640 2310 2710N COMMISSION 2310
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	//-25~9) 2310 W
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. NOV (     Gas Inj Delayed Comp.  Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	25 1991
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	TION DIVISION 990 660 330 (2 4 6
If OWNO: old well info as follows:  Operator:	a, (Lanuar) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 321 Feet
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? <u>X</u> Yes≔ No
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth set
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from _2585
7/28/91         8/13/91         8/30/91           Spud Date         Date Reached TD         Completion Date	feet depth to surface w/ 425 sx cmt.
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-	be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 ll temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signature Less Sulfy	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title <u>Fresident</u> Date	OM CONFIDENTALetter of Confidentiality Attached  C Wireline Log Received  C Prillers Timeles Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{19}{91}$ day of $\frac{20}{91}$ .	
Notary Public Lusan & Brug SUSAN E. BREDER	HOFT KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
Date Commission Expires 5-13-93 NOTARY PUBLIC	(Specify)
SIAIE OF KANSA	

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

#### SIDE TWO

perator Name Natio	nai Petro	oleum Reserves,	<u>Inclease Name</u>	Robber	1	_ Well # .	1 .
		☐ East	County	Thomas	5		
ec. <u>9</u> Twp. <u>10S</u> R	lge. <u>31</u>	X West					<b>*</b> •
ISTRUCTIONS: Show imp nterval tested, time drostatic pressures, more space is needed	tool open a bottom hole	and closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re	nd shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pre	ssure reac	hed static level
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S	Sheets.)	Yes No			Formation Desc	ription	
amples Sent to Geologi	ical Survey	Yes No		l	X Log	Sample	
ores Taken		Yes IN No	Name Anhydrit	e 2600	тор +426	. Bott	om
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes L No	Topeka Heebner Toronto Lansing Stark Marmaton Pawnee Ft. Scot	3813 4031 4058 4076 4284 4372 4462 t 4529	-7.87 -1005 -1032 -1050 -1258 -1346 -1436		
		CASING RECORD	New U	sed			
	Report a	all strings set-condu	ctor, surface, i	ntermediate,	production, et	c.	т
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percen Additives
Surface	12½"	8 5/8	21#	321	60/40 poz	200	2% gel 3%cc
Production	7 7/8"	4½"	10.5#	46891	60/40 poz	610	2%gel 3%cc
Shots Per Foot   S	PERFORATION PECIFY FOOT	DN RECORD age of Each Interval	Perforated		 Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth
3 SPF F	t. Scott	4537-4541		250 gal	15% MCA, 1	000 gal	15% NE 4541
3 SPF M	yrick Sta	ation 4505-451	4	250 gal	15% MCA, 2	000 gal	15% NE 4514
3 SPF Pa	awnee	4463.5-4468.5		250 gal	15% MCA, 1	500 gal	15% NE 4469
TUBING RECORD 2	<b>Size</b> 3/8"	Set At 4524	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🔯	No	
Date of First Product 8-30-91	ion Produc	ing Method Flowing	X Pumping C	as Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity 39
isposition of Gas:			THOO OF COMPLET	ION			Production Interv
Vented Sold (If vented, subm		Lease Open	Hole Perfo		Dually Complete	d Com	ningled

#### NOV 1 7

### ORIGINAL

#### CONFIDENTIAL

Sinis

- 8/8/91 DST #1 (4133-4157); Lansing 'E' & 'F' zones; 30-30-30-30; 1st open-weak blow bldg to 10 inches; 2nd open-weak blow bldg to 7½ inches; recovery: 105 ft slightly muddy water w/trace oil (1%-oil, 12%-mud, 87%-water); 120 ft very slightly muddy water w/trace oil (1%-oil, 5%-mud, 94%-water); IFP 50-72; FFP 108-130; ISIP-1245; FSIP-1202; BHT 116°; Drilling at 4,157 ft.
- 8/ 9/91 DST #2 (4189-4280); Lansing 'H', 'I', 'J' zones; 30-30-30-30; 1st open-weak blow built to 2 inches; 2nd open-weak blow built to ½ inch; recovery: 40 feet very slightly oil cut mud (3% oil, 60% mud, 37% water); IFP 72-50; FFP 101-72; ISIP-1339; FSIP-1281; BHT 118°; drilling 4,280 ft.
- 8/10/91 DST #3 (4318-4348); Lansing 'L' zone; 15-15-10-0; 1st open-very weak blow for 12 minutes, died; 2nd open-very weak blow for 12 minutes, died; recovery: 10 ft slightly oil spotted mud (4%-oil, 96%-mud); IFP 50-36; FFP 43-43; ISIP-899; FSIP-0; BHT 117°; changed packer, to test 'K' zone.

  DST #4 (4282-4348); Lansing 'K' zone; 30-30-15-15; 1st open-very weak surface blow thru-out; 2nd open-very weak surface blow thru-out; recovery: 40 ft oil spotted mud (2%-oil, 98%-mud); IFP 65-50; FFP 72-50; ISIP-1339; FSIP-1224; BHT 117°; drilling at 4,348 ft.
- 8/11/91 DST #5 (4334-4490); Altamont and Pawnee zones; 30-30-60-60; 1st open-weak blow built to 7½ inches; 2nd open-weak blow built to 6 inches; recovery: 145 ft slightly oil & gas cut mud (7%-oil, 93% mud); IFP 115-123; FFP 152-173; ISIP-1137; FSIP-1181; BHT 117°; drilling at 4,490 ft.
- 8/12/91 DST #6 (4484-4620); Myric Station, Ft. Scott, Cherokee Lime, Johnson Zone zones); 30-30-45-60; 1st open-blow to bottom bucket 3 1/4 minutes; 2nd open-blow to bottom bucket 4 minutes; recovery: 1,200 ft gas-in-pipe, 225 ft clean gassy oil, 360 ft muddy gassy oil, 43° gravity; IFP 79-195; FFP 246-289; ISIP-848; FSIP-826; BHT 124°;

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 25 1991

ZAVATICN DIVISION Wiehila, Klasas

RELEASED

DEC 0 8 1992

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

٠,	ونعشن	
ìE	FOF	PAGESTAWN STANCES

# WORK DISTRICT DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

тіскет 053595-3

M 1908 R-11.	EASE NAME.		,	COUNTY		STA	TE .	Tank.	olis	HORE LOCA	TION .	**************************************	DATE	, ·	<del></del>
RGE TO	שש		12.	MON THE MAN	405TE	O TO FUEL	KSION	P1 400	***			HECK ONE)	BIL	TROGE	
arinelAis	Peteroleum	E	CLERU		end <b>L</b> . Samol	Abt.	At.	Res	cai	SERT	/02 X	SALES	YES		NO.
RESS			·			Emah		<i>‡</i> 7		ا مه (۱	Obi		000	E 55	29
STATE, ZIP	1 F.A.	<u>6</u>	<u> </u>			SHIPPED VIA		REIGHT C	HARGE	·	LOCATION		COC	Æ	<u> </u>
تكبيب المنتب بيانيات	100 10		<u> </u>		fat:	2591	<u>'</u>	PPD A/A#	<u>%</u>	uter Z	000000	)	COC	م ا	<u> </u>
L TYPE	WELL CATEGOR		MVE 1 of	WELL PERMIT NO.	a Filic	DELIVERED TO	DAY			≘ં 3	LOCATION	NT		A.S	
E AND PURPOSE OF	J08- ^		Y . 4	В-		ORDER NO.		7	71	REFE	RRAL LO	CATION	-	***	• • • • •
As consideret	on, the above-named Custon	HROS	ees to pay Helli		CA	me etated in Hallib	nation, a come	nt price Reta	. Invoic	es peyable NE	T by the 2	Oth of the foll	owing month	after d	ate
of invoice. Upon C tewful contract ret fees in the amount	stomer's default in payment applicable, but never to exc of 20% of the amount of the	of Cu seed 11 umpel	etomer's account. Thee	nt by the last day of the m n the event it becomes ne n terms and conditions sha n	onth follows sessiny to en Il be governe	ng the month in windley an attorney of the	nich the live to enforce on state where	ice is district, flection of a services tire	ed soo perion	mer agrees to ount, Custom med or equipr	pay interest to maint or me	o pay all collecteriols are furn	tion costs and	attorr	NOV
Halliburton with FITNESS FOR A PAR of action (whether is supplies or materials punitive or consequent	on, the above-named Custon atomor's defeats in payment a copicable, but never to exit 20% of the amount of the frants children with a copicable of the amount of the frants children of the frants children of the contract, but the copicable of the contract, but their return to Halliburst tiel damages.	cts, su HERWI blilty, on or,	opfies and mate ISE WHICH EX brasch of war at Haffiburton's	risle and that the same are TEND BEYOND THOSE ST anty or otherwise) erising option, to the allowance	ATED IN THE OUT OF THE OUT OUT OF THE OUT OF THE OUT OUT OF THE OUT OF THE OUT OUT OF THE OUT	recipion workman in immediately sale or use of a orner of credit for in 1400 f	PRECEDING  Inv products, the cost of	SENTENCE, supplies o such items.	Helibu matei in no	rton's liabilitrials is expres	y and cust saly limited alliburton	omer a exclusive to the rapia	ive remedy in cement of su pecial, incider	t any ch pro- ntal, ind	cause ducts, direct,
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L C			RIPTIC			NITS 1	1	UNITS		UNIT.	AM		
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C,	ACCOUNT	MILEAGE	٠,٠	MANUAL ROOM	14.49		x)		I-meas	2,60	1	7	80
<u> </u>		-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1) -1	a DE O	O'CALATIONS	2/1	20 C			10,-20,	2.00	121	ふ	00
01-016	M			-NIT CL	arge		70	4771 TIS		2505	CT		~ 10	75	3
CITID	OIA LOU	12.1	<u>च्याः अंति</u>	MAAIDEA Turk Eld	Char		17	18.2		11 1/4			23/	7	<u>~</u>
30	847.6316	1		TIL . I	<i>31,107</i>	A Mary Wall	100		2.) ·	714	225	<b>4</b>	6/3	7	50
<u>طار</u>	<u>815.19111</u>	1		PHUDASS	4	Land in the		0		- 111L		43	. 20		
40	807.93004	1	Marine Commission	1 1 0 - 1	<u>alizei</u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	110	75.5	. 30		00
320	800.8881	1		CIMT LOOSE	et		3 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 1		4	- 7.16 - 7.16	1.5		יוווי	7//	00
713	813,80100	1		D.V tool	2 -4	de la	* Action 2	14 6	4 3	- 7//	K S AL	36656	49.	7	00
15	812,0112	1		Plug Set	- Å	$\sim$	744	18 8	4	472	עניי	3 4	ر. د	3	.00
		_		7110	$\vec{s}$	10	<u> </u>	VA	7/	-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
		-	10	79.4HG	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			ᄼ		<del>                                     </del>				
	La Salana		. markstory en	1 IL nn	All.					Nava dal	1017	Mar.	in a second	Arres Arres C	4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4
		-		Pen		There		and in			Taraka da Taraka				: :
		<u> </u>		17/17/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A Section of the Sect		機関	7	* **	1			y	•
	51/1	12	1	The Art		ndidayin X garaga				17.6	-			•	
	MIL	L	1 11		. p * occ - p * 20	1944 A 1945					1	-			<del></del>
,	110					1 172		(4 %   24 (4 %   24 (4 %   24		ggi sekiri Kana mag	( - , i)				
		-			1 m gar.	enary.	30	23 13 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1							
		-				Grade 432/			e e		1			•	
		-				A CONTRACTOR					<u> </u>				,.x <sub>3</sub>
				- 1 tre		Yel	II III			<del></del>	╧	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	AIERIAL				B-	1938, AS AI	VENDE	D HAS BEEN		J#:		•	
JOB SATISFACTORILY	COMPLETED?			COMPLIED WIT	H IN THE PR	LABOR STANDAR ODUCTION OF GO INTRACT,	ODS AND O	WITH RES	PECT T	D SERVICES		*			
	ERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?	,		_	DO.	RA	ant				· Service ·	SUB TOTAL		,	ł
/ \ \	1 1	•			aky	MALLIBUAT	ON OPER/	TOR			THE S		APPLICABLE BE ADDED	TAX	ES WIL

CUSTOMER



A Division of Halliburton Company VI 1908 R-7 工作性系统。以1977年,中国1978年,2018年

TRICT	10EKLIN, D	73		and the state of	WILL THE WILL	1		DATE	Control of the party of the control	4 - 4 - 1984	
	language of sometimes		4 47.6.84		是 12等性员	4.00	NO SERVICE	REMOVE TO	DELIVER AI	UD OPER	ATE
	BURTON SERVICES	YO	U ARE HEREBY R	EQUESTED TO	-UKNISH E	THENLY	AD SEKAIC	CMEN IOL	JELIVER A	VI OPER	AIE 3.4.
	AME AS AN INDEPEND	ENT CONTRACTOR	TO: NATI	ONALOP	ETRALE	um	<u>KESER</u>	ARECHO	CONTRACT.	gatisticis:	4 1/49
- AND D	ELÎVER AND SELL PR	ODUCTS, SUPPLIES	, AND MATERIALS		SÉ OF, SERVI	CING CUSTOM	200	vior July	SAITS   ] -	ties	m Light
***		0 -		TO SHE	alter in	10	15-1-14	TOCAPOS			iw:
LL NO	/	LEASE KOS	BEN		SEC:	1777	TWP.	1000	RAN	NGE U	<u> </u>
Just y			44		12 12 1	ATTHEORY CHA	MATERIAL STATE	ALCOHOLD TO	E CONTRACTOR	(4) X	
6/	DAKLEY KS.	COUNTY	Homas	STATE - 15	19.39	OWNED	# NAT	ONAL	PETR.	KES	<u>er je</u>
	THE	OLLOWING IN	FORMATION W	AS FURNISH	ED BY,TH	E CUSTON	MER OR H	IS AGENT	L 网络达克尔	LIAM.	• :.
MATION			1.0- 1.0-	123/19	NEW!	/ WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO	MAX. ALI	
ME	માં તમામ મુદ્ર હતા. જીવ	TYPE	i gra	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	order or the second	Section.	110 1 20 00	raid Marin	1 0 1 × 10 1	1.23	
RMATION CKNESS		FROM	то	CASING		10:5	73	KG.	4607	***	
	250 mg	Consolver appears to pay life numers of Consolvers about	Milk of the Control of the Control	LINER	mit a writer tim	A CONTRACTOR	steve superior t	They this proper of	the following of	onte attendation at the highest	
KER: TYP	E	the erecased the graph anadius	SET AT	estal to everlay on	The MEDITED AND		A SEAL TO MAKE	or profession and	and the same		
TAL DEPT	H 4690	MUD WEIGHT	- en la sak Washalla	TUBING!	er statemen	Total Marie	2011.2	WING FREE	TANKS III	在24年17月2日	et I I Har w
	72		- 6.4° -	OPEN HO	LE NOW		りる	4689	4690	SHOTS	/FT.
. RE HOLE	Si connection	161		PERFORA	TONS	UNITE I AS	Rien UNIT	200	West Vi		
TAL PROD			PD, GASM	CF (	TOTO CALL	Water J. S. Walls	Andreas Market	Andrea de la	All Marie And	MANTER	10 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SENT PR		PD. H2O	PD GAS	PERFORA	TIONS 🌃					1975	
ESENT PR	Contraction No.	SFD, N2O			TIONS	CALLETT	٠٠٠		的地位的	<b>34 37 3</b>	學學
11	115.	<b>†</b> ()	Marit CH		and the same	CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SE	Charles Sign	Superior Marie	Trade and the	A STREET	ar of a
EVIOUS TI	REATMENT: DATE	ata States Division, masses yets	TYPE	A STATE OF THE STA	Per State of the S	MATERIAL	5	1 20112	<b>新山水香草。</b>	於主义就多事的	<u> </u>
EATMENT	INSTRUCTIONS: TRE	EAT THRU TUBING	☐ ANNULUS ☐ CA	SING 🛘 TUBING	ANNULUS [	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOM	ER ORDERE	D	and they bear the first	tysytelespiese
Civo	T 45 P	RADUCTION	1.0556	-12057	195 L	) V 3F 31	13:4/7	JAJ J	7 1 1-4	377	17.4
4.1	A Mikilly or a	a drak " w	I Hank	the strings	Land Ho		1500	1379	1. 4 1.	4	
	1344.2.44.45.25.25	100	***		419 10 41,000		TAK SANGAR	7.4 . J.W	ALCOH 12	京門經	and the
	English St. St. St.	<u> </u>		and the same of th	in water Could	in distanting.	17. 1 of \$4" MAR	egylan as wife in 1889	் ம்.மி	Patricipal Co.	Hay a
.,	+			No. 24 2 24	Section Control		C. J. SPARTS	May Con Jan.	7.73	5.47.3. W	
STOMER (	OR HIS AGENT WARRA	NTS THE WELL IS					S, MATERIA	LS, AND SE	RVICES	Secretary Control	9795321 .
	ation, the above named Custo		THIS CONTRACT MUST	E. Carriera and a carrier community	ورافيون أسارينيون والافكا		The first of			17.74	
1 000 4000	Halliburton in accord with to of Customer's account by	the last day of the month	. Iollowing the month in w	hich the invoice is da	ed. Customer ad	imes to pay:Intere	st thereon alter	detauli at the n	nonest lawtui co	ntract rate al	opiioabie. T
' but nev	er to exceed 18% per annuf of the amount of the unpaid	n, In the evént it become	s necessary to employ a	attorneys to enforce o	ollection of said	account, Custome	ragrees to pay	all collection c	osts and attorne	ey fees in the	e amount
. To defe	and, indemnity, release and h	old harmless Halliburton,	į Įts divisions, subsidiaries	parent and affiliated	companies and.	the officers, direct	ors, employees,	ágents and ser	vants of all of the	hem from an	d against
	ims, liability, expenses, attorn amage to property owned by				r (if different fro	m Customer), incl	udina, but not li	mited to surface	e and subsurfa	ce damade.	The term
::1. D "∖	amage to property owned by vell owner" shall include work	ing and royalty interest o	whers.	and or the tren owne		200.00		4	1		
	eservoir, formation, or well to				يُود عاد في سيستي كار م	About the same of the same				a Ramaritus dis	ر در
19	ersonal injury or death or pro om pollution, subsurface pres	isure, losing control of the	Wen and/or a wen blowc	in or the use or radio	active meteriality	A		and the second			Acres 1 and
771 - 44	elense, Indemnity, release and noe, strict liability, or the un	t hold harmlass obligation	de of Customor provided	for in this Section hi	and Section c)	Slow-shall anny	o claims or liab	ility even if cau	sed or contribut	ed to by Hal	lliburton's thether in
44 - 2020	ince, strict liability, or the un eparation, design, manufactur ply where the claims or liab	a distribution or moderni	an thoroof or from a fal	HIPA PA HAMPA MINI MAN	ON AT CHEN ACT	act Such notoneo	Indemnity fer	วรค ภกส ภกเส คร	rmiess opiidalio	ms or Cusio	mer snau
not ap subsid	ply where the claims or liab laries, parent and affiliated co	mpanies, and the officers	directors, employees, ag	ents and servants of	all of them.	Maritan	Price	1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	J	4

That because bt the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation of other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shell not be liable 100 and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shell not be liable 100 and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.

That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools of instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools of instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices profisure Archetic Act, to the extent permitted by law:

- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT LAMAU

FROM CONFIDENT

SIGNED DATE

GERTAGE GOVERN

certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complicuction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. TIME duction of goods and/or with respect to ser

CHEAT STED OF A Y-

CUSTOMER COPY

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

REMIT TO: P.O (BOX 951046

P.O. BOX 951046 MALLAS TX 75395-104

A Halliburton Company NFIDENTIAL

053595 08/13/199

	053595 0821321991
大学 WELL LEASE NO. PLANT NAME MARKET	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CONTINUES TO THE TOTAL TOTAL CONTINUES TO THE TOT
BEN 1	THOMAS KS NATIONAL PETROLEUM
SERVICE LOCATION CON	TRACTORIE TO THE TRACTORIES OF
RLIN EMPHASIS	CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING 08/13/1991
CT. NO.	FILE NO.
3541 W. J. LUCK	COMPANY TRUCK 20332
	これでは、これでは、マンダーの大きなない。 はいかん はいかん はいかん はい

NATIONAL PETROLEUM RESERVES 250 N. ROCK RD. SUITE 340 WICHITA, KS 67206 DIRECT, CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER
210 WEST-PARK AVENUE
SUITE 2050
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK.73102+5601

A section of	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Charles of the Market	
RICE REF. NO.	QUANTITY SAMEU/MX	UNITAPRICE	AMOUNT ARES
CAPACA A MARIA A MARINI PARTER	[1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	What is a second	The state of the s
CCING AREA - MID CONTINENT	THE STATE OF THE S	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	70000
)0-117 MILEAGE	8' MI	1000	20.80
	1 UNT		THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF
01-016 CEMENTING CASING	4689 FT	1,365.00	1,365.00
	1 UNT	TRANSPORT THE SAME	Mary of the self-
)7-161 MULT STAGE CEMENTING-ADD STAGE		1,025.00	1,025.00
ニー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	生物學是一些學生學的		
INSERT VALVE F. S 4 1/2"	1 EA	237:00	237.00
347.6316	1.5.4		In Charles and the
/ FILL-UP UNIT 4 1/2"-5"	1 EA	27.50	27.50
315.19111		<b>上海市高州人</b>	20100
CENTRALIZER 4-1/2" MODEL 5-4	7 EA	43.00	301.00 *
307.93004	T0132 SEE 138	[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [	
CEMENT BASKET 4 1/2"	1 EA	85.00	85.00
300.8881	[2]、学者和定型基	1800 10 120	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
MULT STAGE CMTR-4-1/2 8RD	1 EA	2,474.00	2,474.00
313.80100			
PLUG SET 4 1/2"	i EA	373.00	373.00 *
312.0112	10 69	The state of the s	070 00
18-317 SUPER FLUSH	Co. Sec. 10 SK	87.00	870.00
)4-308 STANDARD CEMENT	185 SK	6.75	1,248.75
)8-127 CAL SEAL	9 SK	19.70	177.30
99-968 SALT	1/2 802 LB	.10	80.20
07-775 HALAD-322	190,87 LB	6.15	535.05 *
D-AIR 1, POWDER	47 LB	2.95	138.65
	EASED 130 SK	6.75	877.50
D6-105 POZNIX A	70 SK	3.90	273.00 *
)6-121 HALLIBURTON-GEL 2% ウェースの	I A IOOO 4 SK	.00	N/C
07-277 HALLIBURTON-GEL ADDED 8X	1. 2. 14 SK	10世纪5144.75	206.50
07-285 ECONOLITE FROM CO	348 LB	.90	313.20
97-210 FLOCELE FROM CO	INFIDENTISO LBY	13.30。	65.00
04-316 HALLIBURTON LIGHT W/STANDARD	70 SK	6.28	439.60 *
77-210 FLOCELE	18 LB	1.30	23.40
	LETTER STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		The state of the s
**** CONTINUED!	PNENEXT PAGE **	PRR. July 1 Jan	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
TERMS AND REVENUE MET BUT THE BOTH OF THE	TOU OWING MONTH ACTED DATE OF	E INVOICE LIBOR	

5 INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. DETAILS OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MON FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTERES THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NET TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS A

REMIT, TO: ER COPY PA Q BOX 951046 HALLIBURTON SERVICES. INVOICE WOWLE A Halliburton Company WELLIPLANT LOCATION AND STATE OF WELLIPLANT OWNER WELL LEASE NO PLANT NAME TO THE PARTY OF THE 使是一个,这个,DOB PURPOSE EN SALES AND TOKET DATE TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO SERVICE LOCATION CONTRACTOR CUSTOMER AGENT SECUSTOMER PORTUBER STILL TO THE SECUS TO THE SECUE TO T COMPANY FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER NATIONAL PETROLEUM RESERVES 210 WEST PARK AVENUE 250 N. ROCK RD. SUITE 2050 SUITE 340 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601 WICHITA, KS 67206, TICE REF, NO. AND TO AND THE PRICE X TO AND THE PR LB 60.00 9-968 SALT 1, 15 606.05 CFT. 30-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 80 TMI 0-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN and the Laborator and the control of 11,967.4B INVOICE SUBTOTAL 393:49 DISCOUNT-(BID) 573.99 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 290.60 \*-KANSAS STATELSALES TAX 68.38 \*-DECATUR COUNTY SALES CONSERVATION DOVISION ROM CONFIDEN INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT \$9,932.97 INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF

# ON SERVICES Official Table on of Hallourion Company

## BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

TICKET CONTINUATION

O Por Mojes AND A

CUSTOMER ORDER NO å–12–91 National Petro. Reserves 250 N. Rock Road Suite 240 4718-3846 CODE SECONDARY 105-308 08-127 09-968 网络 计复步 307**–**970 大きなな 04-308 1. 1. 1. 1. 273 00 306-105 Pozmix 506-121 07-277 507-285 1.30 507-210 Flocele 6.<u>28</u> 504-316 507-210 Flocele **香港等內理** 00 509-968 500-207 FROM ( 500-306 № В 982384